RONSTAN

BRIDGE TO BRIDGE

ST. FRANCIS YACHT CLUB

RESULTS

(Entries=70) All | 18' Skiff | Kiteboard | Multihull | Windsurfer

Division: All (70)

Pos Sail
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27

28
29
30

50

16

52

44

2

12
Green 3
Grey 1
Grey 8
11
Smart
YAMAHA
usa vyv
17

USA 4
usa- 13
a

1

USA 18
C-Tech
0

170

55 gray
Grey 42
Yandoo

line 7
70

Orange 0
35
Blue 38

Skipper

Johnny Heineken
Bryan Lake

Joey Pasquali
Geoff Headington
Tom Siebel

Eric Due

Adam Withington
Erika Heineken
Tom Gore

chip wasson
Jerome Ternynck
David McDiarmid
MIKE percey
john von Tesmar
Steve Bodner
tom purcell
Soheil Zahedi
Steve Sylvester
Chris Radkowski
Alex Vallings
Howard Hamlin
jack lundquist
John Tilney

Ariel Poler

Nick Press

Riley Dean
Eugenia
Gueorguieva
Leslie Bore

Bret Herscher

Felix Louis Njai

Boat

Aerostar
Dam Gina
foiling tack
Orion

Squaminator

Foiler
SmartRecruiters
YAMAHA

ML13
kitethebay

Loganator
Soheil Zahedi

Formula
C-Tech
CST Composites

Flying Spaghetti Monster

Yandoo

Line7 marine

Monsignor

Subdivision

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Multihull
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Multihull
18' Skiff
Windsurfer
Kiteboard
Windsurfer
Windsurfer
Windsurfer
Windsurfer
Windsurfer
18' Skiff
18' Skiff
Windsurfer
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
18' Skiff

Kiteboard

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26

27

28
29
30

Total
Points

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
26.00

27.00

28.00
29.00
30.00

Pos

O 00 N O U b W N B

N NN N NNNRRRRRRBRRRBRR R
O U1 D W N R O WLWOWSNOO UL M WNRL O

27

28
29
30


file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge.html%23All
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge.html%2318'%20Skiff
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge.html%23Kiteboard
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge.html%23Multihull
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge.html%23Windsurfer
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge/2013RonstanBridgetoBridge_race1.html%23All

Pos

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59T

59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T

Sail

gray 39
Team Taughannock
Aviation

usa 1197
NZ Blue Hull
L9

ASCC

DEN 1

Blue 4

Red 17
Blue 18

33 Grey
WA

Red 7
Yellow 5
Blue 10
Maersk Line
Blue 57

w

Yellow 9

0

GER 33
Grey 62

Red 0

66

Blue 8

StokeBeer

tbd 2 nd CST boat
GER 13

AYSF

Kite

Lake Wanaka
Pink

Blue 2

Blue 9

White 12
Yellow 16
Grey 18

GBR 47

69

Skipper
Tobin Fisher
John Gilmour

Andy Costello
Chris Brugess
weyman lundquist
Murray England
Flemming Clausen
Peter Grendler
Xantos Villegas
David Krawzsenek
Chris Brent

Grant Rollerson
Chad Gray

Justina Sellers
jason reyes
Graham Catley
Steve Olson
Patrick Whitmarsh
Nicolas Laffitte
Skip McCormack]
Norbert Peter
Artie Means

Stephan
Zimmermann

Nick Levi

Tim Spackman
Sam Marshall
Ben Clothier
Friedrich Renner

Mikey Radziejowski

Matthew Gregory
Kez Cameron

Katie Love

Arnaud Troanen
Steve Gibson
Wesley Maclaggan
Tim Robinson
David Thawley
Jarrod Simpson
Amil Kabil

Boat

Team Taughannock
Aviation

Lightspeed 32
Fineline

ASCC

Original Chia
Marine Mammal
Asv

Fisher & Paykel

Maersk Line
Kitboard
White Lightning

CT Sailbattens
Magic Marine
62

Ocean Rodeo Kite

Stoke Beer
DRisk
Euro Link

American Youth Sailing

Force

Lake Wanaka
Chad's Angels

Maclaggan
Yellow 16
Red Dragon
The black dog
miljacka2

Subdivision

Kiteboard

18" Skiff

Multihull
18' Skiff
Windsurfer
18' Skiff
18' Skiff
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
18' Skiff
Kiteboard

Kiteboard

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
18' Skiff
18' Skiff
18' Skiff

18" Skiff

Kiteboard
18' Skiff

18' Skiff

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
18' Skiff

Kiteboard

1

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

71/DNF

71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF

Total
Points

31.00

32.00

33.00
34.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
41.00
42.00
43.00
44.00
45.00
46.00
47.00
48.00
49.00
50.00
51.00
52.00

53.00

54.00
55.00
56.00
57.00
58.00

71.00T

71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T

Pos

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59T

59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
59T
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Pos Sail

59T 111

Notes

Skipper

Dan Roberts

@ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Subdivision: 18' Skiff (22 boats)

Pos Sail
1 YAMAHA
2 C-Tech
3 0
4  Yandoo
5 line?7
6 Tefam‘ Taughannock
Aviation
NZ Blue Hull
ASCC
DEN 1
10 WA
11 Maersk Line
12 W
13 0
14 GER33

15 StokeBeer
16 tbd 2 nd CST boat
17 GER 13

18T AYSF

18T Lake Wanaka
18T 111

18T Pink

18T GBR 47

Notes

Skipper

David McDiarmid
Alex Vallings
Howard Hamlin
Nick Press

Riley Dean

John Gilmour

Chris Brugess
Murray England
Flemming Clausen
Grant Rollerson
Graham Catley
Patrick Whitmarsh
Skip McCormack]
Norbert Peter
Sam Marshall

Ben Clothier
Friedrich Renner
Mikey
Radziejowski

Kez Cameron

Dan Roberts

Katie Love

Jarrod Simpson

M Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Subdivision: Kiteboard (37 boats)

Pos Sail Skipper
50 Johnny Heineken
16 Bryan Lake

52 Joey Pasquali

Boat

Aerostar

Dam Gina

Boat

Sparkle Motion

Boat

YAMAHA
C-Tech

CST Composites
Yandoo

Line7 marine

Team Taughannock
Aviation

Fineline

ASCC

Original Chia
Fisher & Paykel
Maersk Line
White Lightning
CT Sailbattens
Magic Marine
Stoke Beer
DRisk

Euro Link

American Youth Sailing
Force

Lake Wanaka
Sparkle Motion
Chad's Angels
The black dog

Subdivision

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard

Subdivision

18" Skiff

Subdivision

18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff

18" Skiff

18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff

18" Skiff

18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff
18" Skiff

Total
Points

1.00
2.00
3.00

1=

1

Total
Points

Pos

71/DNF 71.00T 59T

1

12
20
21
25
26

32

34
36
37
42
46
48
50
51
56
57
58

71/DNF

71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF

Total
Points

12.00
20.00
21.00
25.00
26.00

32.00

34.00
36.00
37.00
42.00
46.00
48.00
50.00
51.00
56.00
57.00
58.00

71.00T

71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T

Pos
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18T

18T
18T
18T
18T
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Pos

31T
31T
31T
31T
31T
31T
31T

Sail

44

12
Green 3
Grey 1
Grey 8
11

17

55 gray
Grey 42
70
Orange 0
35

Blue 38
gray 39
Blue 4
Red 17
Blue 18
33 Grey
Red 7
Yellow 5
Blue 10
Blue 57
Yellow 9
Grey 62
Red O
66

Blue 8
Blue 2
White 12
Kite
Blue 9
Yellow 16
Grey 18
69

Notes

(1)

Skipper

Geoff Headington
Eric Due

Adam Withington
Erika Heineken
Tom Gore

chip wasson

john von Tesmar
John Tilney

Ariel Poler

Eugenia Gueorguieva

Leslie Bore
Bret Herscher
Felix Louis Njai
Tobin Fisher
Peter Grendler
Xantos Villegas
David Krawzsenek
Chris Brent
Chad Gray
Justina Sellers
jason reyes
Steve Olson
Nicolas Laffitte
Artie Means

Stephan Zimmermann

Nick Levi

Tim Spackman
Arnaud Troanen
Wesley Maclaggan
Matthew Gregory
Steve Gibson

Tim Robinson
David Thawley
Amil Kabil

Subdivision: Multihull (3 boats)

Pos

1

Sail

2

Skipper

Tom Siebel

Boat

Orion

Boat

foiling tack
Squaminator

Foiler
kitethebay

Flying Spaghetti Monster

Monsignor

Marine Mammal

Asv

Kitboard

62
Ocean Rodeo Kite

Maclaggan

Yellow 16
Red Dragon

miljacka2

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Subdivision 1

Multihull

Subdivision

Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard
Kiteboard

Total
Points

5 5.00

55
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF
71/DNF

1

Total
Points

4.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
14.00
23.00
24.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
41.00
43.00
44.00
45.00
47.00
49.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.00
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T
71.00T

Pos

31T
317
31T
31T
317
31T
31T
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Pos Sail Skipper Boat Subdivision 1 To-tal Pos
Points

2 Smart Jerome Ternynck SmartRecruiters Multihull 11 11.00 2
3 usa 1197 Andy Costello Lightspeed 32 Multihull 33 33.00 3

Notes
@ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Subdivision: Windsurfer (8 boats)

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Subdivision 1 I;r;tnatL Pos
1 usavyv MIKE percey ML13 Windsurfer 13 13.00 1
2 USA4 Steve Bodner Windsurfer 15 15.00 2
3 usa-13 tom purcell Loganator Windsurfer 16 16.00 3
4 a Soheil Zahedi Soheil Zahedi Windsurfer 17 17.00 4
5 1 Steve Sylvester Windsurfer 18 18.00 5
6 USA 18 Chris Radkowski Formula Windsurfer 19 19.00 6
7 170 jack lundquist Windsurfer 22 22.00 7
8 L9 weyman lundquist Windsurfer 35 35.00 8

Notes

@ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Information is provisional and subject to modification
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